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Ring - 1 Open Jumping Roger Padfield SCT 39

1 Open Jumping Roger Padfield 500 549 Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO Border Collie 549 21.71 Q 1st

1 Open Jumping Roger Padfield 500 520 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD Border Collie 520 22.42 Q 2nd

1 Open Jumping Roger Padfield 500 509 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD Associate 509 27.13 Q 3rd

1 Open Jumping Roger Padfield 500 591 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD Associate 591 28.94 Q 4th

1 Open Jumping Roger Padfield 400 411 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD  RAE  TD  ADX  JDX  FS.S  ET Associate 411 29.82 Q 5th

1 Open Jumping Roger Padfield 400 415 Heather Tilley Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDX Border Collie 415 30.13 Q 6th

1 Open Jumping Roger Padfield 300 322 Karen Millard Knightcrusader RN JD AD JDX ADX Associate 322 31.47 Q 7th

1 Open Jumping Roger Padfield 500 553 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd 553 32.07 Q 8th

Ring - 1 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield SCT 43 43 41 39 41

1 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield 300 309 Cameron Corry-Thomas Captain Walker d'Plank JDM ADM Associate 309 34.35 Q 7th 1st

1 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield 300 302 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog 302 37.07 Q 2nd

1 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield 300 321 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog 321 38.28 Q 3rd

1 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield 300 303 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog 303 40.54 Q 4th

1 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield 400 401 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie 401 31.3 Q 3rd 1st

1 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield 400 413 Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JDX ADX SD Schnauzer (Miniature) 413 40.03 Q 2nd

1 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield 500 522 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie 522 30.58 Q 1st 1st

1 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield 500 554 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie 554 31.06 Q 2nd 2nd

1 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield 500 551 Darren Wallace Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie 551 31.84 Q 4th 3rd

1 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield 500 506 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie 506 32.52 Q 5th 4th

1 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield 500 584 Julie Lyon Ellagant Its In The Genes ADM ADO JDO2 JDM4 GDX SPDX SDX Australian Shepherd 584 34.25 Q 6th 5th

1 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield 500 599 Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JDX AD PT Australian Shepherd 599 35.22 Q 8th 6th

1 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield 500 582 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet 582 36.11 Q 9th 7th

1 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield 500 591 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD Associate 591 36.6 Q 10th 8th

1 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield 500 576 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd 576 37.38 Q 9th

1 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield 500 581 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN JDO Australian Koolie 581 38.3 Q 10th

Ring - 1 Novice Jumping A Roger Padfield SCT 36 36 35 34 35

1 Novice Jumping A Roger Padfield 300 312 Tracey Beresford Daisy Cavoodle 312 25.56 Q 1st

1 Novice Jumping A Roger Padfield 600 620 Bryan Crowley TCH JAMBARLAS SOMETHING N THE HEIR TSD FDCH Collie (Rough) 620 24.48 Q 1st

Ring - 1 Excellent Jumping A Roger Padfield SCT 40 40 39 37 39

1 Excellent Jumping A Roger Padfield 500 592 Mrs M Corry-Thomas Outlaw Yvie JD Border Collie 592 27.02 Q 1st

Ring - 2 Master Gamblers James Browne SCT 65

2 Master Gamblers James Browne 500 520 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD Border Collie 520 55.15 Q 1st 60

2 Master Gamblers James Browne 200 203 M. P. Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDX Associate 203 56.36 Q 2nd 60

2 Master Gamblers James Browne 400 415 Heather Tilley Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDX Border Collie 415 57 Q 3rd 60

Ring - 2 Excellent Gamblers James Browne SCT 63

2 Excellent Gamblers James Browne 500 577 Elizabeth Simkus Kellys Penni JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie 577 61.43 Q 1st 55

2 Excellent Gamblers James Browne 500 511 Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GD Border Collie 511 53.15 Q 2nd 54

2 Excellent Gamblers James Browne 500 597 Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock TS GRAND CH. T CH. Rnbomist Atlas GD HT ET Australian Koolie 597 58.16 Q 3rd 54

2 Excellent Gamblers James Browne 600 603 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD Associate 603 53.45 Q 4th 50

2 Excellent Gamblers James Browne 300 321 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog 321 61.04 Q 5th 50

2 Excellent Gamblers James Browne 500 591 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD Associate 591 55.77 Q 6th 49

2 Excellent Gamblers James Browne 400 419 Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Border Collie 419 57.39 Q 7th 48
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2 Excellent Gamblers James Browne 500 598 Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM Australian Koolie 598 59 Q 8th 48

Ring - 2 Novice Gamblers James Browne SCT 60

2 Novice Gamblers James Browne 600 606 Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate 606 52.54 Q 1st 44

2 Novice Gamblers James Browne 300 303 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog 303 51.63 Q 2nd 43

2 Novice Gamblers James Browne 500 5103 Heather Tilley Sup CH Bordarita Its All About Me JD Border Collie 5103 56.18 Q 3rd 43

2 Novice Gamblers James Browne 600 605 Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just Super JDX HTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren) 605 57.72 Q 4th 42

2 Novice Gamblers James Browne 500 578 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JDX Border Collie 578 53.12 Q 5th 41

2 Novice Gamblers James Browne 500 590 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate 590 55.95 Q 6th 41

2 Novice Gamblers James Browne 500 528 Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RA Australian Shepherd 528 56.34 Q 7th 39

2 Novice Gamblers James Browne 500 564 Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate 564 52.49 Q 8th 38

2 Novice Gamblers James Browne 500 581 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN JDO Australian Koolie 581 55.52 Q 9th 38

2 Novice Gamblers James Browne 500 502 Colin McInnes Acacia Ridge Frances jdx ad Australian Koolie 502 55.55 Q 10th 36

2 Novice Gamblers James Browne 500 5110 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX Border Collie 5110 53.4 Q 11th 35

2 Novice Gamblers James Browne 500 583 Carole Sparks Little Miss Echo JD Associate 583 52.12 Q 12th 33

2 Novice Gamblers James Browne 200 202 J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate 202 58.9 Q 13th 33

2 Novice Gamblers James Browne 300 306 Gayle Baxter Basilika Fyero CCD RA ADX JDX SD SPD Papillon 306 58.27 Q 14th 32

Ring - 3 Novice Agility A Annette Claughton SCT 68 66 63 60 63

3 Novice Agility A Annette Claughton 500 583 Carole Sparks Little Miss Echo JD Associate 583 27.86 Q 1st

3 Novice Agility A Annette Claughton 500 545 Julie Chapman Elzscot Morning Star JD Australian Shepherd 545 36.02 Q 2nd

3 Novice Agility A Annette Claughton 600 614 Elizabeth Simkus Kellys Ray JD GD SD SPD Border Collie 614 22.85 Q 1st

Ring - 3 Excellent Agility A Annette Claughton SCT 67 69 64 61 64

3 Excellent Agility A Annette Claughton 300 303 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog 303 39.91 Q 1st

3 Excellent Agility A Annette Claughton 500 543 Georgina Ricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD AD Border Collie 543 39.66 Q 1st

Ring - 3 Master Agility A Annette Claughton SCT 66 64 63 60 63

3 Master Agility A Annette Claughton 300 321 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog 321 48.49 Q 7th 1st

3 Master Agility A Annette Claughton 300 322 Karen Millard Knightcrusader RN JD AD JDX ADX Associate 322 61.74 Q 10th 2nd

3 Master Agility A Annette Claughton 500 554 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie 554 33.02 Q 1st 1st

3 Master Agility A Annette Claughton 500 580 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie 580 33.86 Q 2nd 2nd

3 Master Agility A Annette Claughton 500 5106 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD SD GDX HT Border Collie 5106 39.18 Q 3rd 3rd

3 Master Agility A Annette Claughton 500 506 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie 506 43.89 Q 4th 4th

3 Master Agility A Annette Claughton 500 509 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD Associate 509 46.7 Q 5th 5th

3 Master Agility A Annette Claughton 500 553 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd 553 48.43 Q 6th 6th

3 Master Agility A Annette Claughton 500 568 Penny Roberts Izzie JDM ADM Associate 568 54.32 Q 8th 7th

3 Master Agility A Annette Claughton 500 585 Darren Brimacombe Mazasuka Star Struck HT ADX JDX Australian Shepherd 585 57.04 Q 9th 8th

Ring - 1 Excellent Jumping B Scott Fletcher SCT 40 39 38 39

1 Excellent Jumping B Scott Fletcher 300 319 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature) 319 32.13 Q 1st

1 Excellent Jumping B Scott Fletcher 400 410 C Oertel Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel 410 31.05 Q 1st

1 Excellent Jumping B Scott Fletcher 500 592 Mrs M Corry-Thomas Outlaw Yvie JD Border Collie 592 28.27 Q 1st

1 Excellent Jumping B Scott Fletcher 500 524 Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey JD Associate 524 31.74 Q 2nd

1 Excellent Jumping B Scott Fletcher 500 535 Claudia Snowden Daisysnowden Border Collie 535 32.92 Q 3rd

1 Excellent Jumping B Scott Fletcher 500 5104 Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel 5104 33.99 Q 4th

Ring - 1 Novice Jumping B Scott Fletcher SCT 41 40 37 38

1 Novice Jumping B Scott Fletcher 300 312 Tracey Beresford Daisy Cavoodle 312 27.05 Q 1st
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1 Novice Jumping B Scott Fletcher 300 324 Sue Smith Neut Ch Jessicav Dancing With The Stars RN HTMS FS.N SPD SD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 324 36.76 Q 2nd

1 Novice Jumping B Scott Fletcher 400 418 Tara O'Brien kicknupsparks Associate 418 20.54 Q 1st

1 Novice Jumping B Scott Fletcher 500 590 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate 590 19.19 Q 1st

1 Novice Jumping B Scott Fletcher 500 538 Dale Saultry Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT Australian Shepherd 538 20.44 Q 2nd

1 Novice Jumping B Scott Fletcher 500 5105 Jan Radnell VelvetRadnell Associate 5105 21.48 q 3rd

Ring - 1 Master Jumping B Scott Fletcher SCT 42 42 40 39 40

1 Master Jumping B Scott Fletcher 300 303 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog 303 41.09 Q 7th 1st

1 Master Jumping B Scott Fletcher 400 413 Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JDX ADX SD Schnauzer (Miniature) 413 41.74 Q 8th 1st

1 Master Jumping B Scott Fletcher 500 549 Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO Border Collie 549 30.31 Q 1st 1st

1 Master Jumping B Scott Fletcher 500 510 Kate Dall AgCh Zulu Zip ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD Associate 510 30.47 Q 2nd 2nd

1 Master Jumping B Scott Fletcher 500 554 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie 554 32.43 Q 3rd 3rd

1 Master Jumping B Scott Fletcher 500 509 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD Associate 509 33.94 Q 4th 4th

1 Master Jumping B Scott Fletcher 500 584 Julie Lyon Ellagant Its In The Genes ADM ADO JDO2 JDM4 GDX SPDX SDX Australian Shepherd 584 35.13 Q 5th 5th

1 Master Jumping B Scott Fletcher 500 591 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD Associate 591 36.39 Q 6th 6th
Ring - 2 Master Agility B James Browne SCT 74 71 69 63 67

2 Master Agility B James Browne 200 203 M. P. Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDX Associate 203 67.42 Q 9th 1st

2 Master Agility B James Browne 300 321 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog 321 51.23 Q 5th 1st

2 Master Agility B James Browne 300 322 Karen Millard Knightcrusader RN JD AD JDX ADX Associate 322 59.6 Q 8th 2nd

2 Master Agility B James Browne 400 401 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie 401 44.5 Q 3rd 1st

2 Master Agility B James Browne 400 422 Sandra Scafocchia AG CH 400 Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SPDX Associate 422 50.9 Q 4th 2nd

2 Master Agility B James Browne 500 506 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie 506 39.82 Q 1st 1st

2 Master Agility B James Browne 500 530 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie 530 40.9 Q 2nd 2nd

2 Master Agility B James Browne 500 568 Penny Roberts Izzie JDM ADM Associate 568 56.38 Q 7th 3rd

2 Master Agility B James Browne 600 613 Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie 613 53.26 Q 6th 1st

Ring - 2 Excellent Agility B James Browne SCT 75 71 66 69

2 Excellent Agility B James Browne 300 303 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog 303 44.16 Q 1st

2 Excellent Agility B James Browne 300 314 Gayle Baxter Graegill Dancing On The Ceiling CCD RA AD SPD Papillon 314 74.88 Q 2nd

2 Excellent Agility B James Browne 400 414 Margaret Keil CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN.  JD. AD. Lagotto Romagnolo 414 58.39 Q 1st

2 Excellent Agility B James Browne 400 420 Yvette & David Rees & Palmer ObieCanobie CD. RE. JDX, AD Associate 420 61.3 Q 2nd

Ring - 2 Novice Agility B James Browne SCT 62 61 59 55 57

2 Novice Agility B James Browne 300 320 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 320 37.26 Q 1st

2 Novice Agility B James Browne 400 410 C Oertel Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel 410 38.81 Q 1st

2 Novice Agility B James Browne 500 524 Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey JD Associate 524 30.72 Q 1st

Ring - 3 Novice Jumping C Julie Lyon (SA) SCT 34 32 31 32

3 Novice Jumping C Julie Lyon (SA) 300 318 Sandy Stockman Tisman Prettie Asapicture Shetland Sheepdog 318 19.82 Q 1st

3 Novice Jumping C Julie Lyon (SA) 300 325 Tegan Smith Pippin Associate 325 22.14 Q 2nd

3 Novice Jumping C Julie Lyon (SA) 300 324 Sue Smith Neut Ch Jessicav Dancing With The Stars RN HTMS FS.N SPD SD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 324 31.5 Q 3rd

Ring - 3 Excellent Jumping C Julie Lyon (SA) SCT 34 33 32 30 32

3 Excellent Jumping C Julie Lyon (SA) 400 410 C Oertel Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel 410 26.27 Q 1st

3 Excellent Jumping C Julie Lyon (SA) 500 543 Georgina Ricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD AD Border Collie 543 23.35 Q 1st

3 Excellent Jumping C Julie Lyon (SA) 500 535 Claudia Snowden Daisysnowden Border Collie 535 25.4 Q 2nd

3 Excellent Jumping C Julie Lyon (SA) 500 5104 Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel 5104 28.98 Q 3rd

Ring - 3 Master Jumping C Julie Lyon (SA) SCT 36 35 33 32 33

3 Master Jumping C Julie Lyon (SA) 300 321 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog 321 32.39 Q 7th 1st

3 Master Jumping C Julie Lyon (SA) 500 508 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie 508 25.29 Q 1st 1st



Ring Class Judge Height Cat No Owner Dog Breed Cat No Time Q, N, D, 
S, W

Class 
Place

Height 
Place

Games 
Points

3 Master Jumping C Julie Lyon (SA) 500 580 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie 580 25.95 Q 2nd 2nd

3 Master Jumping C Julie Lyon (SA) 500 565 Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RE  AD JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie 565 26.84 Q 3rd 3rd

3 Master Jumping C Julie Lyon (SA) 500 573 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate 573 29.04 Q 4th 4th

3 Master Jumping C Julie Lyon (SA) 500 5110 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX Border Collie 5110 30.41 Q 6th 5th

3 Master Jumping C Julie Lyon (SA) 600 617 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX Labrador Retriever 617 29.38 Q 5th 1st
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